COMBINATION WATER METER (page1/4)
MODEL: LXF-50 MODEL: LXF-80-150
This type of water meter can be used for a remote reading transmission system as equipped with a
built-in sensor.
APPLICATION
◆ For measurement of high flows of cold potable water passing through the pipeline.
FEATURES
◆Wide measuring range: From Qmin of the small caliber water meter to Qmax of the large caliber water meter

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Type Size(mm)
qs
Max Flow
qp
Nominal
qt
Transitional
qmin
Min. Flow
Min.
Reading
Max.
Reading
m3/h m3
LXF-50 50mmx15mm 30 15 0.12 0.03 0.0001 999999+99999
LXF-80 80mmx20mm 80 40 0.20 0.05 0.0001 999999+99999
LXF-100 100mmx20mm 120 60 0.20 0.05 0.0001 999999+99999
LXF-150 150mmx40mm 300 150 0.80 0.20 0.001 999999+99999
Type
Size
DN
Length

G
Connecting flange
Weight
kg
mm
D
Outer dia.
D1
Bolt cirle dia.
Connecting
Bolt nxM
LXF-50 50mmx15mm 300 165 213 165 125 4xM16 14.8
LXF-80 80mmx20mm 370 310 279 450 200 160 8XM16 27.5
LXF-100 100mmx20mm 370 330 289 450 220 180 8XM16 33
LXF-150 150mmx40mm 500 445 319 550 285 240 8XM20 64
LXF-200 200mmx50mm 560 525 375 500 340 295 8XM20 114.5
COMBINATION WATER METER (page4/4)
Type lncr easing open flow rate(m3/h) Decr easing Close flow rate(m3/h)
LXF-50 1.4 0.7
LXF-80 1.8 0.8